Table 5.1 of the 2010 ISAC Data Book

Robert C. Byrd Honors Scholarship Program

Summary of Recipients and Payout by Institution, FY2007-FY2010

Public 4-Year

MAP

Code Institution
014  Eastern Illinois University
022 lllinois State University
045  Northern Illinois University
060 Southern IL University-Carbondale
070  Southern IL University-Edwardsville
064  University of lllinois-Chicago
127  University of Illinois-Springfield
065  University of Illinois-Urbana
066 Western Illinois University

Total Public 4-Year

Private 4-Year

MAP
Code

Institution
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Augustana College
Benedictine University
Bradley University
Concordia University
DePaul University

Elmhurst College

Eureka College

Greenville College

Illinois College

Illinois Institute of Technology
Illinois Wesleyan University
Judson University

Knox College

Lake Forest College

Lewis University

Lincoln Christian College
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FY2007

FY2007 FY2008
Dollars Number
$3,000 4
$4,500 2
$3,000 3
$11,250 5
$10,500 5
$10,500 5
$1,500 --
$291,625 205
$1,500 1
$337,375 230
FY2007 FY2008
Dollars Number
$12,000 6
$3,000 1
$6,000 6
$1,500 --
$3,000 2
$1,500 1
-- 1
$8,250 7
$22,500 11
$1,500 --
$12,000 6
-- 1
$1,500 1

FY2008 FY2009 FY2009 FY2010 FY2010
Dollars Number Dollars Number Dollars
$6,000 5 $6,750 4 $6,000
$3,000 6 $6,000 8 $12,000
$4,500 2 $3,000 -- --
$7,500 4 $6,000 6 $9,750
$7,500 10 $15,000 8 $12,000
$7,500 9 $13,500 13 $19,500
-- 1 $1,500 1 $1,500
$298,688 213 $312,625 228 $345,000
$1,500 2 $3,000 1 $1,500
$336,188 252 $367,375 269 $407,250
FY2008 FY2009 FY2009 FY2010 FY2010
Dollars Number Dollars Number Dollars
$9,000 5 $7,500 3 $4,500
$1,500 1 $1,500 -- --
$9,000 8 $12,000 10 $15,000
-- 1 $1,500 1 $1,500

-- 1 $1,500 1 $1,500

-- 1 $1,500 1 $1,500
$3,000 2 $3,000 1 $1,500
$1,500 1 $1,500 -- --
$1,500 3 $4,500 3 $4,500
$10,500 8 $12,000 10 $15,000
$16,500 13 $19,500 18 $27,000
$8,500 6 $8,000 5 $7,500
$1,500 1 $1,500 1 $1,500
$1,500 -- -- - --
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Private 4-Year, Continued

MAP
Code

Institution

031
033
036
044
048
049
052
081
062
057
067

Loyola University Chicago
McKendree College
Millikin University

North Central College
Northwestern University
Olivet Nazarene University
Quincy University

Trinity International University
University of Chicago
University of St. Francis
Wheaton College

Total Private 4-Year

Public 2-Year

MAP
Code

Institution

124
084
056
028
122
131
120
107
088
078
004
087

Heartland Community College
Highland Community College
Illinois Central College

Illinois Valley Community College
John A Logan College

Lewis & Clark Community College
McHenry County College
Parkland College

Sauk Valley Community College
Southeastern Illinois College
Southwestern Illinois College
William Rainey Harper

Total Public 2-Year

FY2007
Number

2
1
2

161

FY2007
Number

FY2007 FY2008
Dollars Number
$3,000 3
$1,500 2
$3,000 2
$72,500 58
$4,500 5
$71,000 45
$9,000 5
$237,250 163
FY2007 FY2008
Dollars Number
$1,500 1
$1,500 --
-- 1
$1,500 1
-- 1
$4,500 4

FY2008 FY2009 FY2009 FY2010 FY2010
Dollars Number Dollars Number Dollars
$4,500 11 $15,750 14 $21,000
$3,000 2 $3,000 2 $3,000
$3,000 3 $4,500 2 $3,000
-- 2 $3,000 5 $7,500
$86,000 66 $98,500 85 $127,500
$6,750 3 $4,500 3 $4,500
-- 1 $1,500 1 $1,500
$63,000 54 $75,500 61 $91,500
-- -- -- 1 $1,500
$6,750 6 $9,000 9 $13,500
$237,000 199 $290,750 237 $355,500
FY2008 FY2009 FY2009 FY2010 FY2010
Dollars Number Dollars Number Dollars
-- 1 $1,500 1 $1,500
$1,500 -- -- -- --
-- 1 $1,500 -- --

-- 1 $1,500 1 $1,500

-- 1 $1,500 -- --

-- -- -- 1 $1,500
$1,125 -- -- -- --
-- -- -- 1 $1,500
$1,500 -- -- -- --
$1,500 1 $1,500 -- --
-- 1 $1,000 1 $750
$5,625 6 $8,500 5 $6,750




Table 5.1, Summary of Robert C. Byrd Honors Scholarship Program
2010 ISAC Data Book

FY2007 FY2008 FY2009 FY2010
Total Recipients & All Sectors 390 $579,125 397 $578,813 457 $666,625 511 $769,500
Total Out-of-State Institutions 647 $966,375 670 $992,780 767  $1,142,840 811 $1,186,376
Grand Total 1,037 $1,545,500 1,067 $1,571,593 1,224  $1,809,465 1,322 $1,955,876

All Sectors & Out-of-State



